Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED49-F
Integrated Controls
LED Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS                      HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.

4.57”
7.13”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options/Accessories on 2nd Page
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
Options
EM -   Battery Backup
UPL -   Uplight
60D -   60o Beam Angle (120o standard)
90D -   90o Beam Angle (120o standard)
Controls
DALI -   Dali Control
ZANTC -   Plug & Play Zigbee Controller with Antenna
Individual Motion Sensors
OCSD -   Internal Daylight Sensor
MOCS -   Plug and Play Motion Sensor (remote controlled)
Lens Options
PR -   Polycarbonate Relector
AR -   Aluminum Relector
DL -   Frosted Flat Lens
Cords
TWLCP1 -   120V 15A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP2 -   277V 15A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP3 -   120V 20A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP4 -   277V 20A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP5 -   480V 20A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
Surge Protection
SGP1  - 120-277V, 10KV Surge Protection
SGP2  - 120-277V, 20KV Surge Protection
SGP3  - 208-480V, 10KV Surge Protection
SGP4  - 208-480V, 20KV Surge Protection
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING
 HM (standard)   YM         NPT             PT              SRM